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SPECIFICATION

ITEM SPECIFICATION

RATED VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

STANDARD SPEED

STALLING TORQUE
INPUT POWER
TERMINAL SHAPE
MATERIAL OF SHAFT

APPLICATION

50Hz

60Hz

2.5

35

97,2401

(64.4)

AC21, 100, 110, 120, 220, 220-240V
50, 60, 50/60Hz
4.2 5
5.1 6
7.06.05.04.03.5 1.0 0.5 kgf-Cm Min
3.0 4.0W MAX
TAB 187(10.5)
MOLD TYPE, METAL TYPE

MICROWAVE OVEN Etc

14.7

17.6

2-#187TAB(0.5T)

29

34.9



